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Kickapoo/La Farge Middle School Invitational

Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2023

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Allyah Schwem              7 Viroqua Midd             14.10   7  10
  2 Ayvah Young                8 Kickapoo/La              14.74   7   8
  3 Olivia Bunker              8 New Lisbon               15.11   6   6
  4 Marin Gasper               8 Bangor                   15.13   7   5
  5 Chloe Walter               8 Kickapoo/La              15.30   7   4
  6 Hallie Gilman              8 Viroqua Midd             15.47   6   3
  7 Lily Mercer                8 Bangor                   15.67   6   2
  8 Elise Weber                6 Cashton                  15.86   2   1
  9 Tarynn Barreau             7 Hillsboro Mi             16.05   7
 10 Jaylen Hines               6 New Lisbon               16.06   1
 11 Karey Edgerton             8 New Lisbon               16.11   6
 12 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                  16.23   1
 13 Dayana Medina              7 Riverdale Mi             16.25   7
 14 Emma Manning               8 Seneca Middl             16.28   6
 15 Molly Hansen               8 Brookwood                16.30   6
 16 Lucy Bell                  8 New Lisbon               16.57   6
 17 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo             16.73   5
 18 Annabelle Brandau          8 Brookwood                16.75   5
 19 Isabella Tracy             8 Royall                   17.04   5
 20 Harper Gagas               8 Seneca Middl             17.14   4
 21 Aurora Lawrence            8 Brookwood                17.31   4
 22 Emma Horton                7 Riverdale Mi             17.47   4
 23 Megan Bell                 7 Hillsboro Mi             17.49   1
 24 Mia Walden                 7 New Lisbon               17.58   2
 25 Alexis Kuhnke              6 Seneca Middl             17.68   5
 26 Emma Birkrem               6 Ithaca/Westo             17.68   3
 27 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi             17.80   5
 28 Ashlyn Alderson            6 Cashton                  17.94   2
 29 Grace Johnson              8 Brookwood                18.16   4
 30 Addison Ebert              8 Wonewoc-Cent             18.19   1
 31 Madi Gronemus              6 Cashton                  18.24   1
 32 Isabelle Tauscher          6 De Soto Midd             18.25   5
 33 Taryn Lorenz               6 Seneca Middl             18.27   4
 34 Brianna Theony             8 De Soto Midd             18.37   5
 35 Jocyln Kolden              7 De Soto Midd             18.39   4
 36 Zoey Pursell               7 Royall                   18.80   4
 37 Audrey Yatkin              6 De Soto Midd             18.89   3
 38 Maci Krause                6 De Soto Midd             19.13   1
 39 Brynleigh Trankle          6 Royall                   19.21   3
 40 Brooklyn Brown             7 Bangor                   19.71   2
 41 Johanna Paasch             8 Kickapoo/La              19.77   3
 42 Payton Olson               7 Ithaca/Westo             19.80   5
 43 Amaiya Zimbauer            8 Brookwood                19.83   3
 44 Chloe Turner               8 Wonewoc-Cent             20.17   2
 45 Olivia Brokopp             7 Bangor                   20.84   2
 46 Ally Boatwright            7 Bangor                   23.42   2
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Kickapoo/La Farge Middle School Invitational

Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2023

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                   28.62   6  10
  2 Allyah Schwem              7 Viroqua Midd             29.05   6   8
  3 Ayvah Young                8 Kickapoo/La              29.58   6   6
  4 Paisley Egge               8 De Soto Midd             29.64   6   5
  5 Brenna Rogers              7 Viroqua Midd             29.88   6   4
  6 Willow Lusk                7 Cashton                  31.48   5   3
  7 Peyton Wafle               6 Wonewoc-Cent             32.04   2   2
  8 Isabel Miller              6 Cashton                  32.06   2   1
  9 Grace Olson                7 Bangor                   32.38   6
 10 Jace Grimsled              8 Seneca Middl             32.43   6
 11 Harper Sullivan            8 Hillsboro Mi             32.50   5
 12 Melanie Williamson         8 Riverdale Mi             32.55   6
 13 Kennady Olson              8 Royall                   33.00   5
 14 Sylvia Krueger             8 De Soto Midd             33.16   5
 15 Maddie Wallerman           6 Brookwood                33.39   2
 16 Brenna Dietrich            7 Bangor                   33.50   5
 17 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo             33.98   5
 18 Addison Hamilton           7 Bangor                   34.14   5
 19 Taylor Fennigkoh           7 Brookwood                34.20   4
 20 Abby Kane                  8 Viroqua Midd             34.47   4
 21 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi             34.85   4
 22 Emmerson Miller            8 Kickapoo/La              35.00   2
 23 Jossalin Clark             7 New Lisbon               35.54   2
 24 Lila Baldwin               8 Hillsboro Mi             35.83   4
 25 Lucy Bell                  8 New Lisbon               36.16   3
 26 Alicia Wirts               6 Kickapoo/La              36.25   5
 27 Alexis Kuhnke              6 Seneca Middl             37.13   4
 28 Aurora Lawrence            8 Brookwood                37.22   3
 29 Millie Voz                 6 Viroqua Midd             37.39   2
 30 Brianna Theony             8 De Soto Midd             37.41   4
 31 Ella Regan                 7 New Lisbon               37.56   2
 32 Malynda Larson             8 Wonewoc-Cent             38.18   1
 33 Issie Baumann              7 De Soto Midd             38.58   1
 34 Grace Johnson              8 Brookwood                38.67   4
 35 Maci Krause                6 De Soto Midd             39.36   3
 36 Aria Knee                  6 New Lisbon               41.76   1
 37 Makenna Friederick         6 Riverdale Mi             42.22   3
 38 Johanna Paasch             8 Kickapoo/La              43.24   1
 39 Frankie Bailey             6 Riverdale Mi             43.46   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ariana Richardson          7 Cashton                1:08.92   5  10
  2 Dezzirae Newton            6 Kickapoo/La            1:10.07   5   8
  3 Melanie Williamson         8 Riverdale Mi           1:10.64   5   6
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Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2023

Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  4 Kylie Rick                 8 Royall                 1:10.73   5   5
  5 Grace Varo                 7 Seneca Middl           1:11.93   5   4
  6 Olivia Willis              7 Viroqua Midd           1:12.51   5   3
  7 Isabel Miller              6 Cashton                1:13.06   2   2
  8 Angela Diehl               6 Viroqua Midd           1:13.09   4   1
  9 Rita Sime                  8 Seneca Middl           1:13.25   5
 10 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi           1:14.14   5
 11 Penny Ugo                  6 Viroqua Midd           1:14.64   4
 12 Marlys Morey               8 New Lisbon             1:17.06   3
 13 Peyton Sprosty             7 De Soto Midd           1:17.16   2
 14 Neveah Johnson             7 De Soto Midd           1:17.70   2
 15 Aubrey Merry               7 Kickapoo/La            1:20.11   3
 16 Lila Baldwin               8 Hillsboro Mi           1:20.31   4
 17 Bristol Dummer             7 New Lisbon             1:20.40   2
 18 Madilyn Smith              7 Kickapoo/La            1:20.97   2
 19 Ellery Cook                6 Cashton                1:21.01   2
 20 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood              1:21.06   3
 21 Ava Burbach                7 Kickapoo/La            1:22.47   3
 22 Jestee Tainter             8 Brookwood              1:23.94   4
 23 Jocyln Kolden              7 De Soto Midd           1:24.28   2
 24 Feona Zarbock              6 Riverdale Mi           1:24.38   4
 25 Riley Kinney               6 Riverdale Mi           1:25.62   3
 26 Ella Brown                 6 New Lisbon             1:25.69   2
 27 Jaylee Bolton              8 Wonewoc-Cent           1:25.77   1
 28 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi           1:26.91   4
 29 Millie Voz                 6 Viroqua Midd           1:30.58   3
 30 Hailey Krenzel             6 New Lisbon             1:40.49   1
 31 Frankie Bailey             6 Riverdale Mi           1:46.92   3
 32 Clara Gouty                7 New Lisbon             2:17.14   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           2:41.57   2  10
  2 Miranda Arndt              8 Brookwood              2:45.69   2   8
  3 Katie Field                8 Wonewoc-Cent           2:49.71   2   6
  4 Layla Marty                8 Royall                 2:53.58   2   5
  5 Kolbie Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La            2:55.48   2   4
  6 Brynn Venner               7 De Soto Midd           3:04.38   2   3
  7 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi           3:05.58   2   2
  8 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                 3:09.06   2   1
  9 Cydonia Roman              7 Royall                 3:14.03   1
 10 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood              3:14.33   2
 11 Ardyn Pierce               6 Viroqua Midd           3:14.65   1
 12 Feona Zarbock              6 Riverdale Mi           3:16.79   1
 13 Faith Bakken               8 Brookwood              3:22.69   1
 14 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La            3:24.32   1
 15 Sylvie Pierce              8 Viroqua Midd           3:26.30   1
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....Girls 800 Meter Run

 16 Jocelyn Pacheco            8 Brookwood              3:31.44   1
 17 Brynleigh Trankle          6 Royall                 3:33.87   1
 18 Aliyah Swenson             7 Ithaca/Westo           3:45.26   1
 19 Ellie Otto                 7 Ithaca/Westo           3:46.06   1
 20 Ellie Hunter               8 De Soto Midd           4:17.30   2

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Katie Field                8 Wonewoc-Cent           6:01.52   10
  2 Angela Diehl               6 Viroqua Midd           6:02.45    8
  3 Samantha Markee            7 Brookwood              6:02.91    6
  4 Ella Dahlen                7 Royall                 6:08.86    5
  5 Kendal Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La            6:16.74    4
  6 Maggie Stenerson           8 Brookwood              6:20.51    3
  7 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                 6:39.18    2
  8 Jossalin Clark             7 New Lisbon             6:42.45    1
  9 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi           6:48.40
 10 Yoselin Silva              6 Brookwood              6:50.08
 11 Ardyn Pierce               6 Viroqua Midd           6:54.22
 12 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi           6:57.63
 13 Cydonia Roman              7 Royall                 7:19.91
 14 Sylvie Pierce              8 Viroqua Midd           7:24.30
 15 Ellie Hunter               8 De Soto Midd           8:05.31

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Paisley Egge               8 De Soto Midd             18.68   4  10
  2 Aubri Schaldach            8 Cashton                  19.72   3   8
  3 Anna Crneckiy              8 Royall                   19.95   3   6
  4 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                   19.96   4   5
  5 Elsie Olson                7 Riverdale Mi             20.28   4   4
  6 Brittany Heisz             8 Seneca Middl             20.31   4   3
  7 Ava Gruen                  8 Brookwood                20.51   4   2
  8 Peyton Sprosty             7 De Soto Midd             20.64   4   1
  9 Brynn Venner               7 De Soto Midd             21.16   4
 10 Kaylee Sake                7 Hillsboro Mi             21.58   2
 11 Bristol Dummer             7 New Lisbon               21.80   2
 12 Serenity Johnson           7 Royall                   22.20   3
 13 Lila Baldwin               8 Hillsboro Mi             22.29   3
 14 Harlow Fleeharty           8 Kickapoo/La              22.31   4
 15 Brea Lipke                 8 Royall                   22.31   3
 16 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                  22.43   1
 17 Haley Mathes               8 New Lisbon               22.68   1
 18 Madilyn Smith              7 Kickapoo/La              22.72   3
 19 Grace Giraud               8 Bangor                   23.32   3
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 20 Olivia McCauley            7 Hillsboro Mi             23.58   3
 21 Bella Wetley               6 New Lisbon               25.94   2
 22 Aria Knee                  6 New Lisbon               26.24   2
 23 Jocelyn Pacheco            8 Brookwood                26.59   2
 24 Hailey Krenzel             6 New Lisbon               28.19   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Viroqua Middle School                                 55.18   3  10
     1) Anya Leonard 8                  2) Charlotte Brudos 8
     3) Brenna Rogers 7                 4) Allyah Schwem 7
  2 Bangor                                                59.74   2   8
     1) Marin Gasper 8                  2) Lily Mercer 8
     3) Kendal Klatt 7                  4) Grace Olson 7
  3 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      1:00.09   2   6
     1) Haylee Peterson 8               2) Lucca Grosse 8
     3) Shoay Wollman 7                 4) Chloe Walter 8
  4 Cashton                                             1:00.49   1   5
     1) Aubri Schaldach 8               2) Jenny Ramirez-Cruz 6
     3) Willow Lusk 7                   4) Ariana Richardson 7
  5 Seneca Middle School                                1:01.51   2   4
     1) Rita Sime 8                     2) Emma Manning 8
     3) Brittany Heisz 8                4) Jace Grimsled 8
  6 Hillsboro Middle School                             1:01.94   2   3
     1) Harper Sullivan 8               2) Kaylee Hooks 7
     3) Kaylee Sake 7                   4) Tarynn Barreau 7
  7 Riverdale Middle School                             1:02.66   3   2
     1) Dayana Medina 7                 2) Elsie Olson 7
     3) Kaitlyn Miess 7                 4) Haley Schneider 8
  8 Bangor  'B'                                        x1:03.33   2
     1) Kylee Mashak 7                  2) Allyson Meacham 7
     3) Callie Lictao 8                 4) Brenna Dietrich 7
  9 Bangor  'C'                                        x1:03.50   1
     1) Haedyn Ziegler 7                2) Gwenna Rahzen 8
     3) Kaylee Grant 7                  4) Kaylee Skiles 8
 10 Viroqua Middle School  'B'                         x1:03.52   1
     1) Clara Hotchkiss 8               2) Amara Semanchin 7
     3) Abby Kane 8                     4) Penny Ugo 6
 11 New Lisbon                                          1:03.79   3   1
     1) Alivia Bailey 8                 2) Lucy Bell 8
     3) Malena Anderson 8               4) Marlys Morey 8
 12 Brookwood  'B'                                      1:03.96   3
     1) Stella Mack 6                   2) Sierra Pasch 6
     3) Molly Hansen 8                  4) Anna Peterson 8
 13 De Soto Middle School  'B'                          1:04.85   2
     1) Lena Isabell 8                  2) Sylvia Krueger 8
     3) Neveah Johnson 7                4) Ava Kozelka 7
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 14 Royall                                              1:05.44   2
     1) Zoey Pursell 7                  2) Peyton Payne 7
     3) Serenity Johnson 7              4) Brea Lipke 8
 15 Wonewoc-Center Middle School                        1:07.63   3
     1) Macey Berndt 8                  2) Destiny Baker 8
     3) Peyton Wafle 6                  4) Jaylee Bolton 8
 16 New Lisbon  'B'                                    x1:08.00   2
     1) Bristol Dummer 7                2) Ella Regan 7
     3) Keira Wilkinson 7               4) Jossalin Clark 7
 17 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo  'B'                x1:08.35   1
     1) Olivia Meehan Hill 7            2) Aubrey Merry 7
     3) Alicia Wirts 6                  4) Ava Burbach 7
 18 Brookwood                                          x1:09.22   3
     1) Jocelyn Pacheco 8               2) Taylor Fennigkoh 7
     3) Lily Freiberg 7                 4) Savanna Mendoza 7
 19 De Soto Middle School                              x1:10.04   1
     1) Issie Baumann 7                 2) Brynlee Sprosty 6
     3) Maci Krause 6                   4) Isabelle Tauscher 6
 20 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x1:10.29   3
     1) Ava Elder 6                     2) Bree Bartels 6
     3) Isabel Tisdale 6                4) Emma Horton 7
 21 Ithaca/Weston Middle School                         1:10.64   1
     1) Emma Birkrem 6                  2) Ashlynn Fowell 7
     3) Payton Olson 7                  4) Ellie Otto 7
 22 Viroqua Middle School  'C'                         x1:11.96   1
     1) Ellie Tryggestad 6              2) Millie Voz 6
     3) Allie Halvorson 8               4) Danika Leirmo 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Viroqua Middle School                               2:04.50   3  10
     1) Olivia Willis 7                 2) Hazel Goltz 8
     3) Anya Leonard 8                  4) Hallie Gilman 8
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      2:08.38   2   8
     1) Ryleigh Cade 7                  2) Lucca Grosse 8
     3) Harlow Fleeharty 8              4) Shoay Wollman 7
  3 De Soto Middle School                               2:10.02   1   6
     1) Paisley Egge 8                  2) Peyton Sprosty 7
     3) Neveah Johnson 7                4) Lena Isabell 8
  4 New Lisbon                                          2:10.13   3   5
     1) Malena Anderson 8               2) Karey Edgerton 8
     3) Olivia Bunker 8                 4) Jaylen Hines 6
  5 Royall                                              2:10.67   2   4
     1) Anna Crneckiy 8                 2) Isabella Tracy 8
     3) Kennady Olson 8                 4) Kayla Rick 8
  6 Riverdale Middle School                             2:14.00   2   3
     1) Dayana Medina 7                 2) Kaitlyn Miess 7
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Results

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Elsie Olson 7                   4) Irelynn Miess 6
  7 Bangor                                              2:14.27   2   2
     1) Callie Lictao 8                 2) Kaylee Skiles 8
     3) Kylee Mashak 7                  4) Kendal Klatt 7
  8 Brookwood  'B'                                      2:14.63   3   1
     1) Ava Gruen 8                     2) Molly Hansen 8
     3) Sophie Hyatt 8                  4) Jestee Tainter 8
  9 Cashton                                             2:18.27   1
     1) Ashlyn Alderson 6               2) Ellery Cook 6
     3) Isabel Miller 6                 4) Elise Weber 6
 10 Wonewoc-Center Middle School                        2:19.05   3
     1) Macey Berndt 8                  2) Peyton Wafle 6
     3) Aubri Myers 8                   4) Malynda Larson 8
 11 Brookwood                                          x2:19.06   3
     1) Annabelle Brandau 8             2) Mallory Wallace 8
     3) Stella Mack 6                   4) Sierra Pasch 6
 12 New Lisbon  'B'                                    x2:19.65   3
     1) Jordan Barker 8                 2) Ella Brown 6
     3) Keira Wilkinson 7               4) Alivia Bailey 8
 13 Bangor  'B'                                        x2:23.22   2
     1) Kaylee Grant 7                  2) Grace Giraud 8
     3) Haedyn Ziegler 7                4) Brenna Dietrich 7
 14 Brookwood  'C'                                     x2:26.28   3
     1) Anna Peterson 8                 2) Aurora Lawrence 8
     3) Lily Freiberg 7                 4) Savanna Mendoza 7
 15 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x2:28.69   2
     1) Isabel Tisdale 6                2) Bree Bartels 6
     3) Riley Kinney 6                  4) Ava Elder 6
 16 Viroqua Middle School  'C'                         x2:29.36   2
     1) Allie Halvorson 8               2) Lauryn Kowalczyk 8
     3) Maya Hanson 8                   4) Ellie Tryggestad 6
 17 Bangor  'C'                                        x2:36.17   1
     1) Gwenna Rahzen 8                 2) Olivia Brokopp 7
     3) Brooklyn Brown 7                4) Leah Langrehr 7
 18 New Lisbon  'C'                                    x2:49.07   3
     1) Carmella McGuire 7              2) Sadie Jackson 8
     3) Bella Wetley 6                  4) Hailey Krenzel 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall                                              4:54.40   10
     1) Ella Dahlen 7                   2) Kayla Rick 8
     3) Layla Marty 8                   4) Kylie Rick 8
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      4:57.70    8
     1) Dezzirae Newton 6               2) Ryleigh Cade 7
     3) Kolbie Andolsek 8               4) Kendal Andolsek 8
  3 Viroqua Middle School                               4:59.05    6
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....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Hazel Goltz 8                   2) Angela Diehl 6
     3) Olivia Willis 7                 4) Brenna Rogers 7
  4 Riverdale Middle School                             4:59.57    5
     1) Melanie Williamson 8            2) Brooke Williamson 8
     3) Irelynn Miess 6                 4) Kaitlyn Miess 7
  5 Brookwood                                           5:00.44    4
     1) Maggie Stenerson 8              2) Sophie Hyatt 8
     3) Samantha Markee 7               4) Miranda Arndt 8
  6 Viroqua Middle School  'B'                         x5:31.76
     1) Maya Hanson 8                   2) Amara Semanchin 7
     3) Clara Hotchkiss 8               4) Ardyn Pierce 6
  7 Brookwood  'B'                                     x5:48.52
     1) Faith Bakken 8                  2) Jestee Tainter 8
     3) Maddie Wallerman 6              4) Yoselin Silva 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hallie Gilman              8 Viroqua Midd           5-00.00   10
  2 Willow Lusk                7 Cashton                4-10.00    8
  3 Addison Hamilton           7 Bangor                 4-06.00    6
  4 Kendal Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La           J4-06.00    5
  5 Abby Kane                  8 Viroqua Midd          J4-06.00    4
  6 Malena Anderson            8 New Lisbon            J4-04.00    3
  7 Shoay Wollman              7 Kickapoo/La           J4-04.00    2
  8 Serenity Johnson           7 Royall                J4-02.00    1
  9 Grace Varo                 7 Seneca Middl          J4-02.00
  9 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi          J4-02.00
  9 September Harris           8 Bangor                J4-02.00
 12 Aubri Schaldach            8 Cashton                4-00.00
 12 Kayla Rick                 8 Royall                 4-00.00
 12 Chloe Walter               8 Kickapoo/La            4-00.00
 12 Dilana Thayer              7 Hillsboro Mi           4-00.00
 12 Brea Lipke                 8 Royall                 4-00.00
 12 Lauryn Kowalczyk           8 Viroqua Midd           4-00.00
 18 Ella Dahlen                7 Royall                 3-10.00
 18 Maya Hanson                8 Viroqua Midd           3-10.00
 20 Tarynn Barreau             7 Hillsboro Mi           3-08.00
 20 Kaylee Sake                7 Hillsboro Mi           3-08.00
 20 Stella Mack                6 Brookwood              3-08.00
 23 Sierra Pasch               6 Brookwood              3-06.00
 24 Katie Powell               7 Brookwood              3-04.00

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Haylee Peterson            8 Kickapoo/La            7-00.00   10
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....Girls Pole Vault

  2 Harlow Fleeharty           8 Kickapoo/La            6-06.00    7
  2 Lucca Grosse               8 Kickapoo/La            6-06.00    7
  4 Haley Schneider            8 Riverdale Mi          J6-06.00    5
  5 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La            5-00.00    4

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ayvah Young                8 Kickapoo/La           14-00.00   10
  2 Charlotte Brudos           8 Viroqua Midd          13-09.00    8
  3 Hallie Gilman              8 Viroqua Midd          13-05.00    6
  4 Grace Olson                7 Bangor                13-00.00    5
  5 Haylee Peterson            8 Kickapoo/La           12-09.00    4
  6 Layla Marty                8 Royall                12-08.00    3
  7 Kaylee Grant               7 Bangor                12-05.00    2
  8 Olivia Bunker              8 New Lisbon            12-03.00    1
  9 Jaylen Hines               6 New Lisbon            11-11.00
 10 Lily Mercer                8 Bangor                11-09.00
 11 Clara Hotchkiss            8 Viroqua Midd          11-08.00
 12 Maddie Wallerman           6 Brookwood             11-02.00
 13 Kolbie Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La           11-01.00
 14 Kaylee Skiles              8 Bangor                11-00.00
 15 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi          10-08.50
 16 Emmerson Miller            8 Kickapoo/La           10-08.00
 16 Grace Varo                 7 Seneca Middl          10-08.00
 18 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo          10-00.50
 19 Emma Horton                7 Riverdale Mi          10-00.00
 20 Samantha Markee            7 Brookwood              9-11.00
 21 Jenny Ramirez-Cruz         6 Cashton                9-09.00
 21 Jaylee Bolton              8 Wonewoc-Cent           9-09.00
 23 Ava Burbach                7 Kickapoo/La            9-08.00
 24 Faith Bakken               8 Brookwood              9-07.00
 25 Zoey Pursell               7 Royall                 9-05.00
 25 Isabella Tracy             8 Royall                 9-05.00
 27 Feona Zarbock              6 Riverdale Mi           9-04.00
 28 Macey Berndt               8 Wonewoc-Cent           9-02.00
 29 Ella Regan                 7 New Lisbon             8-11.00
 30 Harper Sullivan            8 Hillsboro Mi           8-09.00
 31 Isabel Tisdale             6 Riverdale Mi           8-06.50
 31 Payton Olson               7 Ithaca/Westo           8-06.50
 33 Brooke Rohn                8 Hillsboro Mi           8-05.00
 34 Danika Leirmo              6 Viroqua Midd           8-04.00
 35 Isabelle Tauscher          6 De Soto Midd           8-03.00
 36 Ashlyn Alderson            6 Cashton                8-01.50
 37 Clara Gouty                7 New Lisbon             7-08.50
 38 Madi Gronemus              6 Cashton                7-03.00
 38 Brynlee Sprosty            6 De Soto Midd           7-03.00
 40 Aliyah Swenson             7 Ithaca/Westo           7-00.00
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....Girls Long Jump

 41 Audrey Yatkin              6 De Soto Midd           6-07.50
 42 Issie Baumann              7 De Soto Midd           6-00.50
 43 Brianna Anderson           8 Cashton                6-00.00
 44 Makenna Friederick         6 Riverdale Mi           5-10.00
 45 Brianna Theony             8 De Soto Midd           5-03.00

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jaycee Michek              8 Bangor                29-08.00   10
  2 Hazel Goltz                8 Viroqua Midd          26-05.00    8
  3 Kylie Rick                 8 Royall                26-03.00    6
  4 Sophie Hyatt               8 Brookwood             26-00.00    5
  5 Haley Schneider            8 Riverdale Mi          25-06.50    4
  6 Anna Crneckiy              8 Royall                25-05.00    3
  7 Allyson Meacham            7 Bangor                24-11.50    2
  8 Ava Gruen                  8 Brookwood             24-10.00    1
  9 Miranda Arndt              8 Brookwood             24-08.00
 10 Dezzirae Newton            6 Kickapoo/La           24-07.00
 11 Brynn Venner               7 De Soto Midd          23-07.00
 12 Hannah Biermeier           6 Royall                22-09.50
 13 Ryleigh Cade               7 Kickapoo/La           22-09.00
 14 Riley Kinney               6 Riverdale Mi          21-09.00
 15 Mia Walden                 7 New Lisbon            21-04.00
 16 Irelynn Miess              6 Riverdale Mi          21-03.00
 17 Alicia Wirts               6 Kickapoo/La           21-00.00
 18 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi          20-09.50
 19 Jordan Barker              8 New Lisbon            20-06.00
 20 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La           20-05.00
 21 Ava Elder                  6 Riverdale Mi          20-04.00
 22 Keira Wilkinson            7 New Lisbon            19-09.00

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lily Freiberg              7 Brookwood             28-02.00   1  10
  2 Sylvia Krueger             8 De Soto Midd          27-08.75   2   8
  3 Haley Mathes               8 New Lisbon            26-02.25   2   6
  4 Molly Beckwith             8 Hillsboro Mi          24-11.50   2   5
  5 Macie Fowell               8 Kickapoo/La           23-02.50   2   4
  6 Ava Kozelka                7 De Soto Midd          21-02.50   2   3
  7 Lenee Schaefer             8 Seneca Middl          21-01.50   2   2
  8 Marlys Morey               8 New Lisbon            20-09.75   2   1
  9 Olivia Blank               6 Riverdale Mi          20-05.50   2
 10 Anya Leonard               8 Viroqua Midd          19-09.50   2
 11 Madilyn Smith              7 Kickapoo/La           19-02.75   2
 12 Aubri Myers                8 Wonewoc-Cent          19-00.25   2
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....Girls Shot Put

 13 Sarah Gonzalez             8 Viroqua Midd          17-08.50   1
 14 Sienna Deglow              8 Riverdale Mi          17-08.00   1
 15 Zoe Madsen                 6 Wonewoc-Cent          17-07.00   1
 16 Ellie Otto                 7 Ithaca/Westo          17-01.50   1
 17 Peyton Payne               7 Royall                16-08.25   2
 18 Ashlynn Fowell             7 Ithaca/Westo          16-04.25   1
 19 Nadia Degner               8 Royall                15-02.00   1
 20 Megan Bell                 7 Hillsboro Mi          15-01.50   1
 21 Savanna Mendoza            7 Brookwood             14-05.00   1
 22 Daytona Owen               8 Bangor                13-08.00   1
 23 Taryn Lorenz               6 Seneca Middl          13-03.00   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Marin Gasper               8 Bangor                   71-03   2  10
  2 Lena Isabell               8 De Soto Midd             65-10   2   8
  3 Karey Edgerton             8 New Lisbon               62-08   2   6
  4 Ava Kozelka                7 De Soto Midd             61-01   2   5
  5 Haley Mathes               8 New Lisbon               56-06   2   4
  6 Macie Fowell               8 Kickapoo/La              53-10   2   3
  7 Olivia Blank               6 Riverdale Mi             52-09   2   2
  8 Penny Ugo                  6 Viroqua Midd             51-06   1   1
  9 Sarah Gonzalez             8 Viroqua Midd             50-09   1
 10 Lenee Schaefer             8 Seneca Middl             50-08   1
 11 Sienna Deglow              8 Riverdale Mi             48-01   2
 12 Malynda Larson             8 Wonewoc-Cent             47-07   2
 13 Taylor Fennigkoh           7 Brookwood                45-08   2
 14 Aubri Myers                8 Wonewoc-Cent             45-00   2
 15 Mallory Wallace            8 Brookwood                44-00   2
 16 Madi Gronemus              6 Cashton                  43-01   1
 17 Harper Gagas               8 Seneca Middl             38-06   1
 18 Peyton Payne               7 Royall                   37-04   2
 19 Nadia Degner               8 Royall                   36-07   1
 20 Dilana Thayer              7 Hillsboro Mi             34-00   1
 20 Elise Weber                6 Cashton                  34-00   1
 22 Ashlynn Fowell             7 Ithaca/Westo             31-10   1
 23 Emma Birkrem               6 Ithaca/Westo             28-04   1
 24 Daytona Owen               8 Bangor                   28-02   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle S 112        2) Viroqua Middle School     100
    3) Bangor                      67        4) Royall                     51
    5) De Soto Middle School       49        6) Riverdale Middle School    43
    7) Brookwood                   40        8) Cashton                    38
    9) New Lisbon                  34       10) Wonewoc-Center Middle Sch  18
   11) Seneca Middle School        13       12) Hillsboro Middle School     8
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....Girls Discus Throw

=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Brookwood                  106        2) De Soto Middle School     105
    3) Riverdale Middle School     52.50     4) Cashton                    49.50
    5) New Lisbon                  46        6) Bangor                     38
    7) Ithaca/Weston Middle Schoo  36.50     8) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle   33.50
    9) Hillsboro Middle School     32       10) Seneca Middle School       31
   11) Wonewoc-Center Middle Scho  29       12) Viroqua Middle School      21
   13) Royall                       1


